EAM MACHINE CODES

TYPE MACHINE
1 Mechanical Punch — Numerical
11  Electric Punch — Numerical
15 Motor Drive Punch — Numerical
16 Motor Drive Duplicating Punch — Numerical
24 Card Punch
Model 1, Alphabetical and Numerical
Model 2, Numerical
26 Printing Card Punch
Model 1, Alphabetical and Numerical
Model 2, Numerical
81 Duplicating Punch — Alphabetical and
Numerical
86 Printing Punch — Alphabetical and Numerical
Model 1, Duplicating Printing Punch
Model 2, Printing Punch
43 Tape-Controlled Card Punch — 5-Channel Tape
Model 1, with Alphabetical Keyboard
Model 2, without Alphabetical Keyboard
44 Tape-Controlled Card Punch — 8-Channel Tape
Model 1, with Alphabetical Keyboard
Model 2, without Alphabetical Keyboard
51 Mechanical Verifier — Numerical
52 Motor Drive Verifier — Numerical
54 Alphabetical Verifier
55 Verifier — Alphabetical and Numerical
56 Verifier
Model 1, Alphabetical and Numerical
Model 2, Numerical
63 Card-Controlled Tape Punch — 5-Channel Tape
64 Card-Controlled Tape Punch — 8-Channel Tape
75 Card Counting Sorter
Model 1, 400 Cards a Minute
Model 2, 250 Cards a Minute
77 Collator — Numerical
80 Sorter
Model 1, 450 Cards a Minute
Model 2, 250 Cards a Minute
DE-1-0818-1

TYPE

82

89

101

285

402

403

404

405

407

412

£16

418

5138

514

516

MACHINE
Sorter — 650 Cards a Minute

Alphabetic Collator
Model 1, 19 Positions
Model 2, 16 Positions

Electronic Statistical Machine
Model 1, 60 Units Counters
Model 2, 15 Units Counters

Electric Accounting Machine — Numerical
Alphabetical Accounting Machine

Alphabetical Accounting Machine with
Multiple Line Printing

Alphabetical Accounting Machine with
Multiple Line Printing

Alphabetical Accounting Machine

Alphabetical Accounting Machine with
Wheel Printing

Alphabetical Accounting Machine — Unit of
Card-Programmed Electronic Calculator
Models AA and BB

Numerical Accounting Machine — 150 Cards
a Minute

Numerical Accounting Machine Unit of
Card-Programmed Electronic Calculator

Reproducing Punch — Summary Punch for
Types 285, 404, 405, and 416 Accounting
Machines

Model 1, Summary Punching, 80 Columns
Comparing

Model 2, Summary Punching, 45 Columns
Comparing

Model 8, No Summary Punching, 80 Columns
Comparing

Model 4, No Summary Punching, 45 Columns
Comparing

Model 5, No Summary Punching, No Comparing

Reproducing Punch — Summary Punch for
Types 402, 403, and 407 Accounting Machines
Model 1, Summary Punching, 80 Columns
Comparing

Model 2, Summary Punching, 45 Columns
Comparing

Duplicating Summary Punch — Used with Type
285 Electric Accounting Machine

(See reverse side)



TYPE

517

518

519

522

523

U
(5
-

527

550

551

552

601

602

MACHINE

Gang Summary Punch — Used with Types 402,
408, 404, 405, and 416 Accounting Machines
Model 1, Independent Operation

Model 2, Attached to Accounting Machine

Gang Summary Punch — Used with Type 285
Electric Accounting Machine

Electric Document-Originating Machine — Sum-
mary Punch for Types 402, 4038, 404, 405, 407,
and 416 Accounting Machines

Model 1, Summary Punching, 80 Columns
Comparing

Model 2, Summary Punching, 45 Columns
Comparing

Model 8, No Summary Punching, 80 Columns
Comparing

Model 4, No Summary Punching, 45 Columns
Comparing

Model 5, No Summary Punching, No Comparing

Duplicating Summary Punch — Used with
Types 402, 403, 404, 405, and 416 Accounting
Machines

Model 1, with Alphabetical Keyboard

Model 2, without Alphabetical Keyboard

Gang Summary Punch — Used with Types
402, 403, and 407 Accounting Machines

Model 1, Independent Operation
Model 2, Attached to Accounting Machine

Duplicating Summary Punch — Used with
Type 101 Electronic Statistical Machine

Punching Unit for Type 604 Electronic
Calculating Punch

Interpreter — Numerical
Check-Writing Interpreter
Alphabetical Interpreter
Electric Multiplier

Model 1, with Crossfooting

Model 2, without Crossfooting

Calculating Punch

602A Calculating Punch

Model 1, with Dividing
Model 2, without Dividing

TYPE

603

604

605

801

802

803

805

854

857

916

920

921

922

923

924

941

954

MACHINE
Electronic Multiplier
Electronic Calculating Punch

Electronic Calculating Punch — Unit of
Card-Programmed Electronic Calculator
Models 2 and 8

Proof Machine — 12 or 24 Pockets

Proof Machine — 24 Pockets
Model 1, with Endorsing Unit
Model 2, without Endorsing Unit

Proof Machine — 82 Pockets
Model 1, with Endorsing Unit
Model 2, without Endorsing Unit

Electric Test Scoring Machine
Model 1, with Graphic Item Counter
Model 2, without Graphic Item Counter

Cardatype — One Document Writer —
5-Channel Tape

Cardatype — One Document Writer —
8-Channel Tape

Cardatype — Secondary Document Writer with
either the Type 854 or Type 856

Bill Feed — Used with Types 402 and 403
Accounting Machines

Bill Feed — Used with Types 404, 405, and
416 Accounting Machines

Automatic Carriage — Types 285, 404, 405, and
416 Accounting Machines

Tape-Controlled Carriage — Type 407 Account-
ing Machine

Tape-Controlled Carriage — Types 402 and 403
Accounting Machines

Carriage — Dual Feed Tape — Types 402 and
408 Accounting Machines

Aucxiliary Storage Unit of Card-Programmed
Electronic Calculator

Facsimile Posting Machine



