EAM MACHINE CODES

TYPE	MACHINE	TYPE	MACHINE
1	Mechanical Punch — Numerical	82	Sorter — 650 Cards a Minute
11	Electric Punch — Numerical	89	Alphabetic Collator Model 1, 19 Positions
15	Motor Drive Punch - Numerical		Model 2, 16 Positions
16	Motor Drive Duplicating Punch - Numerical	101	Electronic Statistical Machine Model 1, 60 Units Counters
24	Card Punch		Model 2, 15 Units Counters
	Model 1, Alphabetical and Numerical Model 2, Numerical	285	Electric Accounting Machine — Numerical
96	Dainting Cord Dunch	402	Alphabetical Accounting Machine
₂₆	Printing Card Punch Model 1, Alphabetical and Numerical	/	March 5. No Sare of Philodops, an fall
	Model 2, Numerical	403	Alphabetical Accounting Machine with Multiple Line Printing
31	Duplicating Punch — Alphabetical and		* - Hapharbag
	Numerical	404	Alphabetical Accounting Machine with Multiple Line Printing
36	Printing Punch — Alphabetical and Numerical		Annala SIA and Education State and State of
	Model 1, Duplicating Printing Punch Model 2, Printing Punch	405	Alphabetical Accounting Machine
	navier 2, 1 mining 1 min	407	Alphabetical Accounting Machine with
43	Tape-Controlled Card Punch — 5-Channel Tape Model 1, with Alphabetical Keyboard		Wheel Printing
	Model 2, without Alphabetical Keyboard	412	Alphabetical Accounting Machine — Unit of Card-Programmed Electronic Calculator
44	Tape-Controlled Card Punch — 8-Channel Tape Model 1, with Alphabetical Keyboard		Models AA and BB
	Model 2, without Alphabetical Keyboard	416	Numerical Accounting Machine — 150 Cards a Minute
51	Mechanical Verifier — Numerical	67037526	and the second s
52	Motor Drive Verifier — Numerical	418	Numerical Accounting Machine Unit of Card-Programmed Electronic Calculator
54	Alphabetical Verifier	513	Reproducing Punch — Summary Punch for Types 285, 404, 405, and 416 Accounting
55	Verifier — Alphabetical and Numerical		Machines Model 1, Summary Punching, 80 Columns
56	Verifier		Comparing
	Model 1, Alphabetical and Numerical Model 2, Numerical		Model 2, Summary Punching, 45 Columns Comparing Model 3, No Summary Punching, 80 Columns
63	Card-Controlled Tape Punch — 5-Channel Tape		Comparing Model 4, No Summary Punching, 45 Columns
64	Card-Controlled Tape Punch — 8-Channel Tape		Comparing Model 5, No Summary Punching, No Comparing
	0.10 0		Authority and a second
	Card Counting Sorter Model 1, 400 Cards a Minute	514	Reproducing Punch — Summary Punch for
	Model 2, 250 Cards a Minute		Types 402, 403, and 407 Accounting Machines Model 1, Summary Punching, 80 Columns Comparing
77	Collator — Numerical		Model 2, Summary Punching, 45 Columns Comparing
	Sorter		
	Model 1, 450 Cards a Minute Model 2, 250 Cards a Minute	516	Duplicating Summary Punch — Used with Type 285 Electric Accounting Machine

EAM MACHINE CODES

TYPE	MACHINE	TYPE	MACHINE
517	Gang Summary Punch — Used with Types 402, 403, 404, 405, and 416 Accounting Machines	603	Electronic Multiplier
	Model 1, Independent Operation Model 2, Attached to Accounting Machine	604	Electronic Calculating Punch
518	Gang Summary Punch — Used with Type 285 Electric Accounting Machine	605	Electronic Calculating Punch — Unit of Card-Programmed Electronic Calculator Models 2 and 3
519	Electric Document-Originating Machine — Summary Punch for Types 402, 403, 404, 405, 407,	801	Proof Machine — 12 or 24 Pockets
	and 416 Accounting Machines Model 1, Summary Punching, 80 Columns Comparing Model 2, Summary Punching, 45 Columns	802	Proof Machine — 24 Pockets Model 1, with Endorsing Unit Model 2, without Endorsing Unit
	Comparing Model 3, No Summary Punching, 80 Columns Comparing Model 4, No Summary Punching, 45 Columns	803	Proof Machine — 32 Pockets Model 1, with Endorsing Unit Model 2, without Endorsing Unit
	Comparing Model 5, No Summary Punching, No Comparing	805	Electric Test Scoring Machine Model 1, with Graphic Item Counter Model 2, without Graphic Item Counter
522	Duplicating Summary Punch — Used with Types 402, 403, 404, 405, and 416 Accounting Machines Model 1, with Alphabetical Keyboard Model 2, without Alphabetical Keyboard	854	Cardatype — One Document Writer — 5-Channel Tape
523	Gang Summary Punch — Used with Types 402, 403, and 407 Accounting Machines	856	Cardatype — One Document Writer — 8-Channel Tape
	Model 1, Independent Operation Model 2, Attached to Accounting Machine		Cardatype — Secondary Document Writer with either the Type 854 or Type 856
524	Duplicating Summary Punch — Used with Type 101 Electronic Statistical Machine		Bill Feed — Used with Types 402 and 403 Accounting Machines
527	Punching Unit for Type 604 Electronic Calculating Punch		Bill Feed — Used with Types 404, 405, and 416 Accounting Machines
550	Interpreter — Numerical	921	Automatic Carriage — Types 285, 404, 405, and 416 Accounting Machines
551	Check-Writing Interpreter	922	Tape-Controlled Carriage — Type 407 Accounting Machine
552	Alphabetical Interpreter		The body and the second of the second
601	Electric Multiplier Model 1, with Crossfooting	923	Tape-Controlled Carriage — Types 402 and 403 Accounting Machines
602	Model 2, without Crossfooting Calculating Punch	924	Carriage — Dual Feed Tape — Types 402 and 403 Accounting Machines
	Calculating Punch	941	Auxiliary Storage Unit of Card-Programmed Electronic Calculator
	Model 1, with Dividing Model 2, without Dividing	954	Facsimile Posting Machine

with the first and the second force of will Lype